

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/PETN. UNDER ARBITRATION ACT NO. 223 of 2024

=====

PRAVINKUMAR ODHAVJIBHAI BHALODIYA
Versus
AJANTA LLP & ORS.

=====

Appearance:
MR AS VAKIL(962) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1
MS AMRITA M THAKORE(3208) for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3,4

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE D.N.RAY

Date : 05/12/2025

ORAL ORDER

At the joint request, the matter is adjourned to
12.12.2025.

VARSHA DESAI

(D.N.RAY,J)